CLUES ACROSS

1. Most courageous

8.
13.
14.
15.

19.
20.
21.

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
30.
31.
32.

Insurance giant

Small trace left behind

In a way, signals

The same letter or sound at
the beginning

The Great Lakes State
Engage in a contest
Drinks served to celebrate
a birth (Spanish)
Manpower

Undivided

Strong, magnetic metal
People of Tanzania

Sorts

Cop car accessory

Trade

Sullen and ill-tempered

CLUES DOWN

1.
2
3
4.
5
6
7.
8
9.
10.

11.
12.

16.
17.
18.
22.
25.
27.

Expressions of approval

. Replace the interior of
. Not awake

Roman numeral 7

. Sun up in New York
. Institute legal proceedings

against
Bugs homeowners don’t want

. Maltese-Italian composer

Very long period of time
Touchdown

Agents of downfall
Complacently or inanely
foolish

Argentina capital Buenos __
County in New Mexico

An electrically charged atom
New Zealand conifer

Type of brandy

Comments to the audience

33.
34.
35.
38.
39.
40.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

55
57
58

59.

28.
29.
30.
32.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
40.
41.
42.
43.
45.
48.
51.
52.
53.
54.
56.

Distinctive practices
Motor vehicles

Electrodes

Polish river

Human feet

Make very hot

Toppin and Kenobi are two
Blackbird

One point west of due south
Large beer

Third stomachs

Rare Korean family name
Hectoliter

Aquatic invertebrate

. Where we live

. Poked holes in

. Partner to ways

Ann

Tears down

Gifts for the poor
More painful

Good friend

Lying in the same plane
Line in a polygon
Clouds of gas and dust
Norse god

Health care pro

Close tightly

One’s holdings
Became less intense
Wilco frontman
Woman (French)
Expresses delight

TV channel (abbr.)
Beverage

Unit of work or energy
Cleaning accessory
Dorm worker



